$899,000 - Nhn Alexander Lane, Frenchtown

MLS® #30049584

$899,000

4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,203 sqft
Residential on 1.50 Acres

N/A, Frenchtown, MT

Home to be built. A beautiful new build from
Last Best Place Builders a block away from
Frenchtown High School and a short walk to
Frenchtown Pond. Situated on 1.5 acres and a
short drive to Missoula allows for peaceful
country living and close to all the amenities
Missoula has to offer. Different house plans

are available.

Built in 2025

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

30049584
$899,000
4

3.00

3

2,203

1.50

2025
Residential
Single Family Residence
Other
Active

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County

Nhn Alexander Lane
N/A

Frenchtown
Missoula
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State MT

Zip Code 59834

Amenities

# of Garages 3

Garages Attached

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator
Basement Crawl Space

Exterior

Foundation Poured

Additional Information

Date Listed May 12th, 2025
Days on Market 49



